DTL Linear Clusters
Suspended
Features
•	Architectural pendant mount luminaire
•	Slim minimal design
•	Direct/Indirect light distribution options
•	Mid power LED clusters at beginning and end of fixture
•	Dry and damp rated for indoor applications

Specifications subject to change without notice. Custom fixtures cannot be returned.
For the latest product information please visit www.delviro.com
Ordering Guide
Sample Configuration: DTL CLTL - 8  - 6W - SE - 80 - 4K - U - CL - WHG - 30 - D500 - I 500 - FR - FR - WH - AC - DIMOFF - N - 2 - N - N - CL - 6 - WH
DTL CLTL
Model Length Cluster Watts Cluster
Position
CRI Color Temp Voltage Cluster Lens Cluster Finish Cluster Beam Direct Lm/ft
FR
Indirect Lm/ft Direct Lens Indirect Lens Finish Mounting Driver Controls Circuits Accessories Wiring Wire Color
Wire Length Canopy Finish
Cluster Finish Cluster Beam Direct Lm/Ft Indirect Lm/Ft Direct Lens Indirect Lens
WHG - White Gloss
WHM - White Matte
BLKG - Black Gloss
BLKM - Black Matte
MTG - Metallic Gloss
MTM - Metallic Matte
50 - 50° Beam
80 - 80° Beam
D 250 (min) - D 1200 (max) I 250 (min) - I 1200 (max) FR - Frosted Flat FR - Frosted
Optional
ASY - Asymmetric Clear
BATWING - Batwing
Circuits Accessories Wiring Wire Color Wire Length Canopy Finish
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuit
(direct/indirect)
N - None
Optional
10kV - 10kV Surge Protection
EM - Emergency Battery*
+GTD - Generator Transfer Device
Note: For Emergency Battery (EM)
minimum length is 4′
N - 5 Leads
Optional
5 WIRE - 5 Wire
6 WIRE - 6 Wire - Emergency
Battery Option (black color only)
CL - Clear
Optional
B - Black
W - White
Length_____
6′ Standard
WH - White
BLK - Black
CU - Custom*
Note: For custom
finishes please specify
RAL number
Finish Mounting Driver Controls
WH - White
BLK - Black
GRY - Grey
CU - Custom*
Note: For custom
finishes please specify
RAL number
AC - Aircraft Cable - 10′ Standard
Optional
STB 9/16 - T-Bar 9/16
STB 15/16 - T-Bar 15/16
TR - Threaded Rod 1/4-20
(length)_____
Note: Recommended mounting
minimum 3ft from the ceiling
DIMOFF - 0-10V Dimming down
to 1%*
DIM - Phase Dimming
Note: DIMOFF - 4′ - 8′ models only
N - None